Rank Competitor(s)
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Chloe Robbins
Tegan Frook
Elena Smith
Nicole Barsanti
Elisa Zuech

Erika Moore
Mackenzie Lovell
Dellah Bedal
Stella Fredriksson
Brinley Kettle
Sofija Krisjane

Club

Strathroy Skating Club
Kincardine SC
Orillia FSC

East York SC
Skate Tecumseh
Skate Tecumseh
Plattsville FSC
South Windsor SC
Skate LaSalle (ON)
South Windsor SC
Skate Oakville

Trevor Crowe
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Skate Canada

Date:

Provincial Series #14 - Lakeshore

Belle River, ON
February 14 to 16, 2025

STAR 5 Women (& Men Artistic Group 1)

Category Result Summary

Section
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19-Feb-2025 4:26:01PM

AR

17.06 (1)
15.97 (2)
14.82 (3)
14.76  (4)
13.91 (5)
13.72  (6)
12.65 (7)
11.80 (8)
11.74 (9)
11.01  (10)
10.89 (11)

Points

17.06
15.97
14.82
14.76
13.91
13.72
12.65
11.80
11.74
11.01
10.89
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Patinage Canada



